
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.521 $60.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 6
2nd 21.902 $49.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 5
3rd 21.997 $36.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 4
4th 22.098 $24.00 MaKenna Christensen on Tex 3
5th 22.244 $13.00 Malia McCloud on Tuffy nm
6th 22.499 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
7th 23.848 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer 1
8th 25.939 Janet Brown on Cruz
N/T 421.674 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea
N/T 422.367 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 423.768 Makinlee Robinson on Cody
N/T 424.444 Jodie Stafford on Bob
N/T 999.000 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge
N/T 999.000 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas

Open Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 16.557 $73.00 Kallie Wright BCK Spyder Monkey nm
2nd 16.678 $62.00 Jill Atkinson Upstream Jack 6
3rd 16.777 $49.00 Terri Wood-Gates Lena 5
4th 16.891 $36.00 Teressa Peck FamousFlickaFirewater 4
5th 16.932 $23.00 Amanda Butler Rio nm
6th 17.079 $16.00 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 3
7th 17.176 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 2
8th 17.305 Bonnie Blain Ralph E 1
9th 17.407 Whitney Diamond Dox Junorita
10th 17.493 Annie Rose Five-0
11th 17.517 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
12th 18.217 Alicia Williams Murray
13th 18.253 Kristi Brangle Pablina Starlight (Lina)
14th 19.753 Sheri Young King Olena Cat (Black Maggie)
N/T 417.508 Lauren Porter Walter
N/T 420.092 Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully (Trimmer)

Show Results for UBRA on 05/27/20
at South Jordan Indoor Arena, South Jordan, UT



Non-Pro Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 16.997 $64.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 6
2nd 16.998 $53.00 Halee Wilson Wake Up 5
3rd 17.085 $39.00 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 4
4th 17.178 $25.00 Janet Brown Cruz 3
5th 17.307 $14.00 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine (Jiggy) 2
6th 17.341 Amy Bush Jasper 1
7th 17.434 BJ Stokes Famously Painted
8th 17.543 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold
9th 17.653 Kinnon Peck Halo
10th 17.697 Rylee Warnick Jet
11th 17.738 Robin Johnson Osoloso
12th 18.310 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
13th 18.900 Kelly Taylor Regals Chic "Reggie"
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck JJ
N/T 999.000 Ilene Helfrich Archie

Limited Time Money Name Horse PTS
1D Placings

1st 18.386 $21.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint (Skye) 6
2nd 18.636 $16.00 Maley Shockley French Colours A Flyin 5
3rd 18.956 $11.00 Marcie Lewis Missy 4
4th 19.061 $5.00 Chelsea Pierson Parker 3
5th 19.122 Savanna Drury Chance 2

2D Placings
1st 19.679 $14.00 Makayla Whittington Codys Tin Man 6
2nd 19.696 $11.00 Tracy Page Piper 5
3rd 29.530 $7.00 Hadlee Warnick Reba 4
4th 51.242 $4.00 Addison Larsen Cookie Monster 3

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 17.046 $60.00 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 6
2nd 17.569 $49.00 BJ Stokes on Love The Famous Red 5
3rd 17.837 $36.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 4
4th 17.997 $24.00 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm 3
5th 18.327 $13.00 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet 2
6th 18.584 Aspen Johnson on JR Coldstone 1
7th 18.975 Amy Bush on Scoralena



8th 19.573 Carly Lewis on Duramax
9th 19.916 BJ Stokes on Izzy
10th 20.365 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
11th 24.094 Kiara Elegante on Sun Rize
N/T 417.829 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
N/T 418.161 Jillette Atkinson on Bree
N/T 999.000 Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.850 $80.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 6
2nd 16.998 $69.00 Halee Wilson on Wake Up 5
3rd 17.012 $54.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 4
4th 17.178 $40.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
5th 17.493 $26.00 Annie Rose on Five-0 2
6th 17.513 $17.00 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By 1
7th 17.517 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
8th 17.613 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
9th 17.660 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
10th 17.664 Rianna Riley on Baby
11th 17.757 Joni Haderlie on Moe
12th 17.937 Tia Smith on She's so Jazzi
13th 17.986 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
14th 18.042 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
15th 18.357 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
16th 18.448 Jordin Brown on Annie
17th 18.705 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
18th 18.900 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
19th 19.147 Tracy Page on Birdie
N/T 417.326 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
N/T 417.952 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
N/T 418.716 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.557 $182.00 Kallie Wright on BCK Spyder Monkey nm
2nd 16.678 $149.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack 6
3rd 16.777 $110.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Lena 5
4th 16.850 $72.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 4
5th 16.891 $39.00 Teressa Peck on FamousFlickaFirewater 3



6th 16.894 Peyton Bennett on Bang Bang nm
7th 16.895 Terri Wood-Gates on Tonietto 2
8th 16.932 Amanda Butler on Rio nm
9th 16.997 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 1
10th 16.998 Halee Wilson on Wake Up
11th 17.012 Jill Atkinson on Rebel
12th 17.046 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)

2D Placings
1st 17.073 $156.00 Teressa Peck on Glitz 6
2nd 17.079 $128.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 5
3rd 17.085 $95.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 4
4th 17.107 $61.00 Peyton Bennett on Nightie nm
5th 17.176 $33.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 3
6th 17.178 Janet Brown on Cruz 2
7th 17.297 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 1
8th 17.305 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
9th 17.307 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
10th 17.341 Amy Bush on Jasper
11th 17.392 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
12th 17.395 Ceilia Grant on Bolt
13th 17.407 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
14th 17.434 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
15th 17.493 Annie Rose on Five-0
16th 17.503 MaKenna Christensen on Tex
17th 17.513 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
18th 17.517 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
19th 17.543 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold

3D Placings
1st 17.569 $104.00 BJ Stokes on Love The Famous Red 6
2nd 17.613 $85.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 5
3rd 17.653 $63.00 Kinnon Peck on Halo 4
4th 17.660 $32.00 Josie Brande on Betty nm
Tie 17.660 $32.00 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat) 3
6th 17.664 Rianna Riley on Baby 2
7th 17.697 Rylee Warnick on Jet 1
8th 17.738 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
9th 17.757 Joni Haderlie on Moe
10th 17.774 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
11th 17.783 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
12th 17.791 Malia McCloud on Tuffy



13th 17.815 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas
14th 17.837 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
15th 17.850 Lee Gines on Freckles
16th 17.980 Abbey Schiffman on Jasper
17th 17.982 April King on CC Triples Bar Guy (Hitman)
18th 17.986 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
19th 17.997 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
20th 18.042 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena

4D Placings
1st 18.217 $78.00 Alicia Williams on Murray 6
2nd 18.253 $64.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 5
3rd 18.310 $47.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 4
4th 18.327 $31.00 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet 3
5th 18.357 $17.00 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty) 2
6th 18.448 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 1
Tie 18.448 Jordin Brown on Annie
8th 18.584 Aspen Johnson on JR Coldstone
9th 18.633 Kami Bird on Mojo
10th 18.705 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
11th 18.894 Taylor James on Maverick
12th 18.897 April King on Juicy
13th 18.900 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
14th 18.975 Amy Bush on Scoralena
15th 18.986 Malia Nageli on Eddie Pickel
16th 19.368 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
17th 19.413 Shauna Nelson on Kat
18th 19.482 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
19th 19.573 Carly Lewis on Duramax
20th 19.753 Sheri Young on King Olena Cat (Black Maggie)
21st 19.874 April King on LJ
22nd 20.365 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
N/T 416.617 Preslie Bennett on DCO CutNDuck (Duckie)
N/T 416.891 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
N/T 417.326 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
N/T 417.331 Kaitee Grant on Wildthing
N/T 417.508 Lauren Porter on Walter
N/T 417.570 Brooke Deters on Leah
N/T 417.829 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
N/T 417.952 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
N/T 418.161 Jillette Atkinson on Bree
N/T 418.696 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie



N/T 418.716 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
N/T 419.918 Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy)
N/T 420.092 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck on JJ
N/T 999.000 Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)
N/T 999.000 Sienna Allen on Goose
N/T 999.000 Taylor James on I love Blue

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.085 $42.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6

2D Placings
1st 18.636 $19.00 Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin 6
2nd 18.639 $14.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 5

3D Placings
1st 19.122 $10.00 Savanna Drury on Chance 6
2nd 27.786 $8.00 Fisher Lewis on Zippy 5
3rd 29.530 $5.00 Hadlee Warnick on Reba 4
N/T 422.892 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck on JJ
N/T 999.000 Colt Dalton on Rosie

100% Sidepot Jackpot in Member Incentive
1D Placings

1st 16.678 $120.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
2nd 16.777 $92.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Lena
3rd 16.850 $67.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf)
4th 16.895 Terri Wood-Gates on Tonietto
5th 16.998 Halee Wilson on Wake Up
6th 17.012 Jill Atkinson on Rebel
7th 17.079 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley
8th 17.176 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

2D Placings
1st 17.178 $103.00 Janet Brown on Cruz
2nd 17.297 $79.00 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)
3rd 17.307 $58.00 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
4th 17.392 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer



5th 17.407 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
6th 17.434 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
7th 17.493 Annie Rose on Five-0
8th 17.513 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
9th 17.517 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
10th 17.543 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold
11th 17.660 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)

3D Placings
1st 17.738 $92.00 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
2nd 17.997 $68.00 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm

4D Placings
1st 18.217 $52.00 Alicia Williams on Murray
2nd 18.253 $40.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
3rd 18.310 $29.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
4th 18.327 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
5th 18.448 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
6th 18.584 Aspen Johnson on JR Coldstone
7th 18.705 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
8th 18.900 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
9th 19.122 Savanna Drury on Chance
10th 19.368 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
11th 19.482 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
12th 19.753 Sheri Young on King Olena Cat (Black Maggie)
N/T 400.000 Brandy Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame
N/T 416.891 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
N/T 418.161 Jillette Atkinson on Bree
N/T 418.716 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
N/T 420.092 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck on JJ
N/T 999.000 Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)


